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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
4 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. van den Berg

J. van der Meer
Chr. Olde Agterhuis
Lusanne Stuurman
Tj. Voolstra

C. Jonker

F. Wagteveld

P.W. Hoekstra

D. de Jong

W. Bergsma

M. Fandango
Maud & Dian
A.G. Hooijer

Totpnt

3932.
3921.
3914.
3913.
3867.
3864.
3856.
3852.
3680.
3585.
2929.
1781.
1212.
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
4 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam Totpnt
W. van den Berg 3913.1
Chr. Olde Agterhuis 3894.4
J. van der Meer 3831.8
F. Wagteveld 3823.3
Lusanne Stuurman 3782.6
C. Jonker 3761.4
D. de Jong 3651.2
P.W. Hoekstra 3642.0
Tj. Voolstra 3497.1
W. Bergsma 2756.6
M. Fandango 850.6
Maud & Dian 783.1



